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The campus of the Northern (Arctic) S— ,
Federal University hosts the following ‘

facilities: — © we lCO m e

N 7 P NArFU International Office helps m to Northern Arctic
28 O with all the possible issues related to - . -
academic e educational programmes, application Ly Federal UnlverS|ty.
buildings " : and enrollment procedures, visa support, 5 N A
' medical insurance, adaptation to life
Student and studies in the Russian Federation, etc. [I

canteens

Ll Should you have any questions please
University 2 y Ty iy ! do not hesitate to contact us:

Library E-mail: international@narfu.ru

Skype: narfu_interstudent
Facebook: Northern Arctic
Federal University - International Office
volleyball, athletics, Website: www.narfu.ru
table tennis, Address: 163002, Arkhangelsk,
> fitness) Northern Dvina Embankment, 17
All international < ; Telephone: +7 (8182) 216 196, +7(8182) 218 927

students enrolled at NArFU

are accommodated in the university

dormitory. The prices vary from

560 RUB to 3,000 RUB per month depending on
room type. All dormitories feature a common room,
laundry facilities and have Internet access.

centres
(basketballs,
footballs,

Swimming-pool




NArFU HIGHER SCHOOLS

Higher School of
Information Technologies
and Automated Systems

Higher School of
Energy, Oil and Gas

Higher School
of Engineering

Higher School
of Natural Sciences
and Technologies

Higher School of
Psychology and
Pedagogical Education

Higher School
ofaEconomics,
Management and Law

Higher School of Social
Sciences, Humanities
and International
Communication

FOUNDATION PROGRAMME

for international students

To prepare for entering the University the international applicants are
offered to take one-year course at NArFU Preparatory Department
with intensive Russian language course as well as training in basic
subjects (Engineering, Economics, Natural Sciences and Humanities).

All courses at the Foundation Programme are taught 6 days per week
in small groups (up to 10 students).

Studies starts from the 1st September, however there're possibilities
for forming groups throughout a year

b

BACHELOR AND SPECIALIST PROGRAMMES
FULL-TIME STUDIES

01.03.02
04.05.01
05.03.04
05.03.06
06.03.01
08.03.01
08.05.01
09.03.01
09.03.02
09.03.03
12.03.04
13.03.01
13.03.02
15.03.02
15.03.04
18.03.01
18.03.02

19.03.01

20.03.01

21.03.01

21.03.02
21.05.02
21.05.04
23.03.03
27.03.01

28.03.01

29.03.04
30.05.02
35.03.01

35.03.02
35.03.10
37.03.01

37.05.02
38.03.01

38.03.02
38.03.04
38.03.05
39.03.01

40.03.01

41.03.02
41.03.05
42.03.01
42.03.02
44.03.01
44.03.01
44.03.01
44.03.01
44.03.02
44.03.03
44.03.05
44.03.05
44.03.05
44.03.05
44.05.01
45.03.01
45.03.02
45.03.04
46.03.01
47.03.01

49.03.02

Applied Mathematics and Informatics

Fundamental and Applied Chemistry
Hydrometeorology

Ecology and Environmental Management

Biology

Civil Engineering

Construction of Unique Buildings and Structures
Informatics and Computer Engineering

Information Systems and Technologies

Applied Informatics

Biotechnical Systems and Technology

Heat-Power Engineering and Heat Technology
Electric Power Engineering and Electric Technology
Technical Machinery and Systems

Process and Industrial Automation

Chemical Technology

Energy and Resource-Efficient Processes in Chemical Engineering,
Petrochemistry and Biotechnology

Biotechnology

Technosphere Safety

Oil and Gas Engineering

Land Management and Registry

Applied Geology

Mining

Operation of Transport and Technological Machines and Facilities
Standardization and Metrology

Nanotechnology and Microsystem Technology
Technology of artistic processing of materials
Medical Biophysics

Forestry

Technology of Timber Harvesting and Wood Processing
Landscape Architecture

Psychology

Occupational Psychology

Economics

Management

Public and Municipal Administration

Business Informatics

Sociology

Law

Russian Regional Studies

International Relations

Advertisement and Public Relations

Journalism

Pedagogical Education: “Technology and Life Safety”
Pedagogical Education: “Primary Education”
Pedagogical Education: “Physical Education”
Pedagogical Education: “Foreign Language”
Psychological and Pedagogical Education

Special (Defectological) Education

Pedagogical Education: “Physics and Informatics”
Pedagogical Education: “Biology and Chemistry”
Pedagogical Education: “Primary Education and Foreign Language”
Pedagogical Education: “History and Social Science”
Pedagogics and Psychology of Deviant Behavior
Philology

Linguistics

Intelligent Systems in Humanities

History

Philosophy

Physical Training for People with Special Needs (Adaptive Physical Training)

MASTER PRO
FULL-TIME STUDI

01.04.02
03.04.02
05.04.06
06.04.01
08.04.01
09.04.02
09.04.03
13.04.01
13.04.02
15.04.02
18.04.01
18.04.02

19.04.01
21.04.01
27.04.01
35.04.01
35.04.02
35.04.09
37.04.01
38.04.01
38.04.02
38.04.04
39.04.02
40.04.01
41.04.01
42.04.01
44.04.01
44.04.03
45.04.02
46.04.01
47.04.03
49.04.01

Applied Mathematics and Informatics

Physics

Ecology and Environmental Management
Biology

Civil Engineering

Information Systems and Technology

Applied Informatics

Heat-Power Engineering and Heat Technology
Electric Power Engineering and Electric Technology
Technical Machinery and Equipment
Chemical Technology

Energy and Resource-Efficient Processes in Chemical Engineering,
Petrochemistry and Biotechnology
Biotechnology

Oil and Gas Engineering

Standardization and Metrology

Forestry

Technology of Timber Harvesting and Wood Processing
Landscape Architecture

Psychology

Economics

Management

Public and Municipal Administration

Social Work

Law

Foreign Regional Studies

Advertisement and Public Relations
Pedagogical Education

Special (Defectological) Education

Linguistics

History

Religion Studies

Physical Education

FINANCING

Tuition fees for international students in 2017-2018

84 900 RUB / year
187 580 RUB / year

Foundation Programme

Bachelor and Specialist Programmes

Master Programmes

196 520 RUB / year

Scholarships and grants:

NArFU

supports outstanding international students by covering

tuition fee and part of the living expenses through the Russian
Federation Quota Scholarship Program.

~a Updated information

" onscholarships can be
requested at
international@narfu.ru,
alternatively by following
www.narfu.ru
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